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A r is totle  Ra lls506
South Coast- CA

2.200 2.400 2.1002.3002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.650 9.2009.2009.3009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 11.900 11.10011.500 11.30012.050 69.500
Place: 2 1 6T 2* 1 1* 1 

1 

Colin Young509
South Coast- CA

2.200 2.500 2.2002.2002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.950 8.0009.6508.8508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 11.150 11.05011.850 10.20011.450 67.150
Place: 3T 2 1 4T 3 7T 2 

2 

Collin Edw ards449
Centra l Coast- CA

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.150 8.2009.7008.4509.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 10.150 11.35011.800 10.30011.350 66.850
Place: 1 11 2 1 5T 5 3 

3 

O live r Be rg352
North Shore - MN

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.250 9.2009.5008.6009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 10.200 10.65011.600 11.30011.350 66.450
Place: 6T 10 5 12* 5T 1* 4 

4 

M aki Agoudem os372
Sa lto- W I

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.050 8.7509.6008.5509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.350 9.150 10.65011.700 10.85011.250 64.950
Place: 6T 19T 3* 12* 7 3 5 

5 

T yle r  Pennock211
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.700 7.8009.3008.4509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 10.550 10.85011.400 9.90010.900 64.850
Place: 10T 6T 8 7 10T 11 6 

6 

Ow en Johnson356
North Shore - MN

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.850 8.1508.9508.9508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 10.550 10.70011.150 9.75011.050 64.450
Place: 10* 6T 15T 9* 9 12 7 

7 

Easton M erw a ld261
Cahoy 's- NE

1.600 2.400 2.1002.1002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.100 6.9009.2508.1008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 10.300 10.65011.350 9.00011.500 63.950
Place: 14 8 9* 12* 2 19 8 

8 

August S chne ide r228
A lt ius- W I

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.800 8.5509.2508.2008.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.800 9.800 10.70011.350 10.15010.900 63.700
Place: 16* 15 9* 9T 10T 9 9 

9 

Burke  F randson259
Cahoy 's- NE

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.950 6.2509.4008.7008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 10.900 10.55011.500 8.35011.150 63.650
Place: 13 3 6T 17* 8 23 10 

10 
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A lex C rosby525
Stanford- CA

1.600 1.700 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.300 8.7008.6009.2008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.800 10.800 10.40010.700 10.80010.000 63.500
Place: 16* 4 21 20* 21 4 11T

11T

Gavin Jordan605
OMEGA   - OR

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.300 8.4509.1008.6508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.250 10.250 10.35011.200 10.05011.400 63.500
Place: 24 9 12* 24 4 10 11T

11T

Zach M illigan272
St.  Louis Gym- MO

2.200 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.450 8.6008.1008.4008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 10.000 11.10010.300 10.20010.550 63.450
Place: 8T 12 25 2* 15* 7T 13 

13 

Austin S cogin668
Discover- TX

1.600 1.700 0.5002.1001.6002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.400 9.5509.6008.2509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 9.850 10.55011.700 9.05010.100 62.650
Place: 5 14 3* 17* 20 18 14 

14 

Liam  S hevlin758
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

1.600 2.400 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.950 8.6509.1007.5508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.700 9.250 10.50011.200 10.25010.350 62.250
Place: 19 17 12* 19 18 6 15 

15 

Lo ic W eber585
The Klub Gym- CA

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.650 7.0009.1008.7009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.450 9.200 10.75011.200 8.60010.850 62.050
Place: 3T 18 12* 8 12 20 16 

16 

T obin Dykoski354
North Shore - MN

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.450 8.0008.6508.3008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.450 9.900 10.40010.750 9.60010.550 61.650
Place: 23 13 20 20* 15* 13 17 

17 

Ronan Buchbinder Huang524
Stanford- CA

2.200 2.200 1.6002.1001.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.500 7.8509.1508.9008.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 10.650 8.300 11.05011.250 9.45010.700 61.400
Place: 20 24 11 4T 14 14 18 

18 

F in W eber584
The Klub Gym- CA

1.600 2.100 2.0002.1001.5002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.700 8.3509.0508.1508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.600 8.650 10.60011.150 9.35010.800 61.150
Place: 21 22 15T 15* 13 15 19 

19 

W illiam  Guthr ie801
ECGA - W A

1.600 2.300 1.6002.3001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.000 7.7008.1508.1008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.850 9.700 10.40010.450 9.30010.300 61.000
Place: 15 16 24 20* 19 16 20 

20 
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M adden Gray198
USA  Gym W orld- UT

1.600 2.200 1.5002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.550 8.6508.9508.0008.950

ND: __.___ -1.000 -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.250 8.500 10.95011.050 9.1509.750 60.650
Place: 10* 23 18 6 23 17 21 

21 

Bradley W e is340
Seawind- CA

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.800 6.5508.7508.6008.350

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.550 10.700 10.20010.850 8.1509.900 60.350
Place: 22 5 19 25 22 24 22 

22 

Jack S englaub252
Inf inite-W I

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.350 6.4508.3008.6507.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 9.900 9.150 10.40010.500 8.55010.550 59.050
Place: 25 19T 23 20* 15T 21 23 

23 

Eli S oko losky730
ABGC - OK

1.600 1.600 0.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.050 7.8508.5008.4009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.300 8.900 10.70010.600 8.4508.650 58.600
Place: 8T 21 22 9* 25 22 24 

24 

A lex O 'Re illy805
ECGA - W A

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.8002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.550 6.7509.0005.1008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.800 6.900 10.60011.100 6.7509.650 55.800
Place: 16* 25 17 15* 24 25 25 

25 
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